
Fanclub Schießen 26.01.2018
FC Bayern München-TSV 1860 München

26.01.2018

ERGEBNISSE

CLUB-VERGLEICH

Platz SNr
Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3

1. FC Bayern München 50 1325 864 737 1325

44 Mair, Florian 45000043 95 93 95

8 Müller, Johannes 45000007 95 94 92 95

9 Müller, Hans 45000008 93 91 90 93

7 Müller, Christina 45000006 92 91 81 92

56 Kral, Marcus 45000055 91 86 84 91

1 Bernauer, Julia 45000000 89 89

11 Holzbauer, Reinhard 45000010 89 84 83 89

19 Wolfsberger, Thomas 45000018 87 80 70 87

2 Bernauer, Katharina 45000001 86 86

57 Watzl, Thomas 45000056 86 84 81 86

49 Wolfertstetter, Sabrina 45000048 86 86

62 Wurm, Peter 45000061 86 86 84 86

65 Manzinger, Simon 45000064 84 84

55 Hartl, Hubert 45000054 83 75 72 83

64 Parzinger, Manuel 45000063 83 83

45 Brandstätter, Andreas 45000044 81 81

40 Welzel, Tom 45000039 79 79 76 79

24 Berger, Mike 45000023 77 77

28 Donhauser, Thomas 45000027 76 76

43 Watzl, Armin 45000042 76 76

51 Kirschner, Philipp 45000050 73 63 73

50 Wolfertstetter, Julia 45000049 73 73

35 Huber, Gerhard 45000034 68 68

37 Kaiser, Alex 45000036 68 68

46 Brandstätter, Matthias 45000045 61 61

48 Fiedler, Korbinian 45000047 60 29 14 60

29 Lex, Konrad 45000028 52 52

42 Mayer, Christian 45000041 52 52

2. TSV 1860 München 51 1295 818 578 1295

59 Meier, Ludwig 45000058 94 89 79 94

58 Meier, Markus 45000057 94 92 91 94

53 Billinger, Dieter 45000052 91 89 77 91

4 Huber, Dominik 45000003 91 85 91

60 Sigl, Andreas 45000059 91 91

22 Fiedler, Alfred 45000021 86 73 72 86

39 Maier, Sonja 45000038 86 86



63 Kollmannsberger, Rainer 45000062 85 84 77 85

13 Namberger, Markus 45000012 85 82 80 85

15 Wiesbeck, Günter 45000014 85 76 67 85

12 Berger, Florian 45000011 83 74 35 83

26 Schuhbeck, Thomas 45000025 83 74 83

47 Brandstätter, Sebastian 45000046 81 81

27 Parzinger, Thomas 45000026 80 80

34 Stinn, Peter 45000033 80 80

10 Schuster, Florian 45000009 78 73 70 78

21 Bauer, Tobias 45000020 77 73 55 77

3 Huber, Martin 45000002 77 74 77

23 Blümlhuber, Alex 45000022 76 75 69 76

18 Berger, Michael 45000017 75 74 57 75

25 Blümlhuber, Lorenz 45000024 75 73 71 75

5 Niedermeier, Manfred 45000004 75 65 64 75

54 Schuhbeck, Alois 45000053 75 75

66 Schönwälder, Ortwin 45000065 74 69 68 74

36 Winkelheck, Tim 45000035 73 73

31 Schlickenrieder, Johannes 45000030 72 72

17 Leyerer, Helmut 45000016 71 71

16 Löwenmesner, Matthias 45000015 70 70

6 Niedermeier, Angie 45000005 70 66 70

61 Hiebl, Susanne 45000060 69 56 49 69

20 Linner, Christoph 45000019 62 62

52 Friedrich, Waltraud 45000051 61 57 44 61

14 Wiesbeck, Beate 45000013 59 57 55 59

30 Hohenleitner, Alexander 45000029 57 57

38 Mayer, Thomas 45000037 55 55

33 Gries, Moritz 45000032 50 24 50

32 Gries, Christian 45000031 38 38
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Fanclub Schießen 26.01.2018
FC Bayern München-TSV 1860 München

26.01.2018

ERGEBNISSE

MEISTBETEILIGUNG

Platz
GruppenNr
PassNr

Gruppe
Schütze

Anzahl

1. 51 TSV 1860 München 37

45000020 Bauer, Tobias

45000011 Berger, Florian

45000017 Berger, Michael

45000052 Billinger, Dieter

45000022 Blümlhuber, Alex

45000024 Blümlhuber, Lorenz

45000046 Brandstätter, Sebastian

45000021 Fiedler, Alfred

45000051 Friedrich, Waltraud

45000031 Gries, Christian

45000032 Gries, Moritz

45000060 Hiebl, Susanne

45000029 Hohenleitner, Alexander

45000003 Huber, Dominik

45000002 Huber, Martin

45000062 Kollmannsberger, Rainer

45000016 Leyerer, Helmut

45000019 Linner, Christoph

45000015 Löwenmesner, Matthias

45000038 Maier, Sonja

45000037 Mayer, Thomas

45000058 Meier, Ludwig

45000057 Meier, Markus

45000012 Namberger, Markus

45000005 Niedermeier, Angie

45000004 Niedermeier, Manfred

45000026 Parzinger, Thomas

45000030 Schlickenrieder, Johannes

45000053 Schuhbeck, Alois

45000025 Schuhbeck, Thomas

45000009 Schuster, Florian

45000065 Schönwälder, Ortwin

45000059 Sigl, Andreas

45000033 Stinn, Peter

45000013 Wiesbeck, Beate

45000014 Wiesbeck, Günter



45000035 Winkelheck, Tim

2. 50 FC Bayern München 28

45000023 Berger, Mike

45000000 Bernauer, Julia

45000001 Bernauer, Katharina

45000044 Brandstätter, Andreas

45000045 Brandstätter, Matthias

45000027 Donhauser, Thomas

45000047 Fiedler, Korbinian

45000054 Hartl, Hubert

45000010 Holzbauer, Reinhard

45000034 Huber, Gerhard

45000036 Kaiser, Alex

45000050 Kirschner, Philipp

45000055 Kral, Marcus

45000028 Lex, Konrad

45000043 Mair, Florian

45000064 Manzinger, Simon

45000041 Mayer, Christian

45000006 Müller, Christina

45000008 Müller, Hans

45000007 Müller, Johannes

45000063 Parzinger, Manuel

45000042 Watzl, Armin

45000056 Watzl, Thomas

45000039 Welzel, Tom

45000049 Wolfertstetter, Julia

45000048 Wolfertstetter, Sabrina

45000018 Wolfsberger, Thomas

45000061 Wurm, Peter
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Fanclub Schießen 26.01.2018
FC Bayern München-TSV 1860 München

26.01.2018

ERGEBNISSE

WANDERSCHEIBE

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Teiler

Total
1 2 3 4 5 6

1. 25 Blümlhuber, Lorenz 45000024 3.6 33.5 154.4 177.4 295.2 306.0 3.6

2. 4 Huber, Dominik 45000003 20.5 319.7 351.3 419.4 576.6 782.8 20.5

3. 13 Namberger, Markus 45000012 27.8 36.0 65.4 115.6 242.8 344.4 27.8

4. 7 Müller, Christina 45000006 34.9 399.4 424.3 472.4 768.8 783.3 34.9

5. 47 Brandstätter, Sebastian 45000046 38.0 206.4 289.7 382.3 457.0 516.1 38.0

6. 8 Müller, Johannes 45000007 43.8 45.0 143.4 231.3 292.2 423.4 43.8

7. 39 Maier, Sonja 45000038 75.4 343.0 358.5 378.0 382.1 405.5 75.4

8. 38 Mayer, Thomas 45000037 76.6 315.4 323.8 483.6 538.7 874.5 76.6

9. 3 Huber, Martin 45000002 77.1 363.1 424.5 435.4 592.8 668.7 77.1

10. 19 Wolfsberger, Thomas 45000018 77.5 252.5 439.0 549.8 583.3 793.8 77.5

11. 35 Huber, Gerhard 45000034 88.2 216.1 377.7 441.1 468.4 506.7 88.2

12. 20 Linner, Christoph 45000019 90.4 169.0 172.0 286.7 476.5 544.1 90.4

13. 49 Wolfertstetter, Sabrina 45000048 94.4 289.0 336.3 381.0 381.8 384.2 94.4

14. 27 Parzinger, Thomas 45000026 94.6 98.3 464.0 467.9 527.0 680.3 94.6

15. 44 Mair, Florian 45000043 104.0 113.2 124.1 152.4 327.1 436.7 104.0

16. 31 Schlickenrieder, Johannes 45000030 106.1 202.2 282.5 333.7 334.9 580.1 106.1

17. 58 Meier, Markus 45000057 114.2 137.2 152.2 357.0 412.1 419.1 114.2

18. 62 Wurm, Peter 45000061 115.4 335.9 442.7 482.7 578.2 596.4 115.4

19. 37 Kaiser, Alex 45000036 118.3 218.9 397.0 872.9 890.2 917.1 118.3

20. 11 Holzbauer, Reinhard 45000010 123.1 247.5 250.0 343.9 381.1 389.1 123.1

21. 45 Brandstätter, Andreas 45000044 124.9 213.7 216.6 229.3 276.5 312.1 124.9

22. 59 Meier, Ludwig 45000058 126.4 194.5 239.1 387.1 477.6 489.0 126.4

23. 55 Hartl, Hubert 45000054 129.8 168.4 432.3 606.5 646.4 796.6 129.8

24. 2 Bernauer, Katharina 45000001 134.5 210.6 305.5 341.8 358.5 361.5 134.5

25. 46 Brandstätter, Matthias 45000045 138.9 188.3 214.6 282.4 603.5 705.3 138.9

26. 36 Winkelheck, Tim 45000035 140.6 201.5 313.7 330.6 472.9 632.1 140.6

27. 64 Parzinger, Manuel 45000063 163.3 225.5 243.7 345.5 366.7 598.4 163.3

28. 40 Welzel, Tom 45000039 174.7 241.8 285.0 480.7 517.8 586.2 174.7

29. 50 Wolfertstetter, Julia 45000049 177.6 186.9 467.0 481.5 645.1 769.0 177.6

30. 28 Donhauser, Thomas 45000027 204.4 320.6 467.0 528.6 555.2 611.1 204.4

31. 53 Billinger, Dieter 45000052 223.8 228.6 243.3 273.6 294.0 395.9 223.8

32. 12 Berger, Florian 45000011 226.0 316.7 482.0 630.9 744.9 809.7 226.0

33. 17 Leyerer, Helmut 45000016 228.0 229.3 460.4 772.8 799.1 951.5 228.0

34. 23 Blümlhuber, Alex 45000022 231.8 254.1 307.5 399.3 425.3 771.1 231.8

35. 9 Müller, Hans 45000008 244.6 366.9 436.0 455.0 751.5 800.5 244.6

36. 18 Berger, Michael 45000017 249.8 372.3 420.0 438.3 721.3 754.0 249.8

37. 34 Stinn, Peter 45000033 258.5 600.3 735.4 832.9 835.0 946.6 258.5



38. 61 Hiebl, Susanne 45000060 267.5 550.9 663.9 677.4 767.5 1433.6 267.5

39. 1 Bernauer, Julia 45000000 282.0 287.2 365.0 404.3 489.2 627.7 282.0

40. 60 Sigl, Andreas 45000059 286.5 298.5 314.8 361.8 420.3 473.7 286.5

41. 56 Kral, Marcus 45000055 291.4 305.8 348.4 422.2 436.4 458.7 291.4

42. 63 Kollmannsberger, Rainer 45000062 294.9 413.9 663.1 693.4 796.0 910.0 294.9

43. 30 Hohenleitner, Alexander 45000029 299.1 363.1 375.4 621.0 741.6 803.5 299.1

44. 57 Watzl, Thomas 45000056 299.3 365.4 367.4 750.8 803.2 875.3 299.3

45. 43 Watzl, Armin 45000042 328.4 369.7 533.9 576.9 736.5 925.0 328.4

46. 29 Lex, Konrad 45000028 329.0 792.7 938.2 956.8 966.3 998.8 329.0

47. 10 Schuster, Florian 45000009 343.5 424.8 517.5 532.8 582.2 662.9 343.5

48. 66 Schönwälder, Ortwin 45000065 345.6 469.5 492.2 602.8 645.6 651.7 345.6

49. 54 Schuhbeck, Alois 45000053 350.7 597.8 630.2 785.3 833.6 981.6 350.7

50. 65 Manzinger, Simon 45000064 361.5 475.3 702.4 782.2 805.0 814.9 361.5

51. 16 Löwenmesner, Matthias 45000015 384.1 398.5 446.9 546.1 695.7 709.0 384.1

52. 26 Schuhbeck, Thomas 45000025 384.2 460.4 463.0 482.0 589.2 622.6 384.2

53. 5 Niedermeier, Manfred 45000004 462.3 499.9 723.5 763.8 790.8 1045.1 462.3

54. 52 Friedrich, Waltraud 45000051 489.0 496.2 664.2 713.2 1248.7 1516.4 489.0

55. 15 Wiesbeck, Günter 45000014 492.8 652.4 714.3 905.3 915.5 983.1 492.8

56. 42 Mayer, Christian 45000041 497.7 832.8 841.8 1079.6 1146.3 1211.4 497.7

57. 22 Fiedler, Alfred 45000021 505.0 727.3 814.1 1087.1 1115.8 1120.2 505.0

58. 24 Berger, Mike 45000023 506.7 590.2 601.1 671.1 815.7 1053.5 506.7

59. 48 Fiedler, Korbinian 45000047 532.3 1064.0 1175.0 1471.1 1888.4 1944.9 532.3

60. 33 Gries, Moritz 45000032 560.2 598.4 800.3 1100.1 1696.7 2115.2 560.2

61. 6 Niedermeier, Angie 45000005 574.1 770.4 1077.9 1487.5 1510.4 1735.2 574.1

62. 51 Kirschner, Philipp 45000050 658.6 860.1 887.6 930.3 1092.9 1106.5 658.6

63. 21 Bauer, Tobias 45000020 670.8 693.4 781.2 928.0 1068.0 1087.0 670.8

64. 32 Gries, Christian 45000031 720.2 837.8 935.3 981.8 1091.0 1123.7 720.2

65. 14 Wiesbeck, Beate 45000013 772.8 855.1 1101.5 1279.3 1282.1 1378.3 772.8
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